GEO-
INSTITUTE

Arizona Chapter

Certificate for Professional Development Hours (PDH)
For Geotechnical Special Presentat_ion on Tuesday June 6, 2018
at MCFate Brewing Company, Scottsdale, Arizona

Participant

Main Session — 1.0 PDH
Lesson from Forensic Geotechnical Engineering

Robert Gilbert, Ph.D., P.E., D. GE, M.ASCE

G-l Arizona Chapter
Thomas Hull, P.E. (Secretary)

Please attach event sign-up sheet with this PDH certificate which is available for download at the Gl-Arizona webpage.
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Dr. Robert Gilbert, P.E, Ph.D, D.GE, M.ASCE

:EI;\IESD'I:ITUTE Lessons from Forensic Qeotechnical Engineering
———— June 6, 2018

Arizona Chapter
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PENDING  |De La Rocha Armando armando.dir@wt-us.com o~ Eman lec, epd
PENDING Gupta Ranjiv ranjivg@gmail.com } e&,w(\ C Pl Retrd <__,{)~ -
PENDING  [Tullao lvan itullao@azdot.gov ¢
“PAID Creaser Gregg gcreaser@speedie.net ~
PENDING Cummings Robert rcummings@saguarogeo.com Emenc Qecie A
PAID Belliston Hank hank.belliston@cmtlaboratories.com T ‘
PAID Kay Bruce bkay@ninyoandmoore.com
PENDING Riggs Tracie triggs@hoqueandassociates.com e 2N ({‘-L\'ep«r_s -’j/%
PENDING Kieinholz Matthew m.kleinholzl @gmail.com )
PAID Deatherage J. David david@copperstate-eng.com
PAID Hamdan Nasser nasser.hamdan@asu.edu
~PAID Thompson Nathan nathan@gsi.us
PAID Rodgers Jeff jeffrey.rodgers@srpnet.com o s S
PAID Langer Jason jason.langer@gsi.us |
PENDING Hall Caitlyn caitlyn.hall@asu.edu
ENDING Mahabadi Nariman nmahabad@asu.edu %
PAID . [Harris Randy r.harris@wt-us.com
«[PENDING  |Kwiatkowski Chad ckwiatko@asu.edu /AN
PAID Neely Scott sdneely@terracon.com FASD —d A R
PENDING  |Manjarrez Lino linofm2@email.arizona.edu oD
PENDING Bogere Limon bogere95@gmail.com
PENDING  |Williams Ronita ronita.williams@asu.edu .
PENDING Paz Mariah mariah.paz@srpnet.com [Nz
PENDING  |[Martin Kimberly kimberly.k.martin@asu.edu yany
PENDING Rucker Michael michael.rucker@woodplc.com o EMmALe Recetrr 7'/“{ ,2'4? é ﬁ ¢ é e’
PENDING  |Zapata Claudia czapata@asu.edu
PAID Rosenbalm Daniel dcrosenbalm@saecosafe.com s
PENDING Niedzielski John jniedzielski@gfnet.com A -
PENDING  [Chitila Daniel dchitila@outlook.com Vo
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